Engineering Bid Form - Agenda

To: City Manager's Office Bid Date: 8/29/2012
Project/Improvement: Project - 11673 NW 24 Avenue (Dillard Elementary&Diilard High School) Sidewalk Bid 623-11057
Tabulation
Contractors Bid Low Bid Plus Contingency

*MBE-H Construct Group Corp, Hialeah Gardens, FL 33018 $ 105,937.00

*WBE-H Coreland Construction Corp., Miami, FL $ 105,507.29

*MBE-B Pioneer Construction Management Inc, Hollywood, FL $ 91,301.91 Non-responsive

“WBE Sun Up Enterprises, Inc,Weston, FL 79,353.75

*MBE-H Straightline Engineering Group, Miami Springs, FL $ 72,990.00

Other Costs: Engineering 17% 12,408.30 8,539.83

TOTAL $ 93,938.13
Engineer's Pre- Bid Estimate/Date: $106,924.00 08/01/12
[ AVAILABLE FUNDING SECTION
FUND FUND NAME INDEX # INDEX NAME SUBOBJECT NAME AMOUNT AMOUNT
Misc
Federal/State/Co NW 24th Ave.
129 unty Grants P11673.129 Sidewalks AQJ-71 6599 Construction $72,590.00
General Capital NW 24th Ave.
331 Projects P11673.331 Sidewalks 6599 Construction $21,348.13
$93,938.13
FUNDS TRANSFER SECTION
suB
FUND FUND NAME lNDEX # INDEX NAME OBJECT # SUBOBJECT NAME Transfer From: Transfer To:
Total Transfers: $0.00 $0.00
Total Funding: $93,938.13
Recommended Action: Accept bids and award contract to the low responsive and responsible bidder.

Remarks:

K (,\ ]\Md

City Enginegr ¥

/

g’ﬂ\

SIGNATURE DATE: 1o /’7 Z, y d Zv
i *

*Minority Business Form

MBE = Minority Business Enterprise
WBE = Woman Business Enterprise
N = Neither MBE or WBE

NONE = No Form Turned In

YES o Excluded Parties List System (EPLS) or SAMS verified.

EXHIBIT 1
12-2421
Page 1





